
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4

1 池田 烈琉　&　小澤 優仁 -14 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 30 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 28 58
2 稲葉 輝海　&　近藤 大河 -11 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 31 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 30 61
3 戸髙 隆世　&　下﨑 蒼大 -10 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 32 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 30 62
3 根本 悠誠　&　根本 将誠 -10 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 32 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 30 62
5 重原 純奈　&　飯田 柚月 -8 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 30 64
6 南 愛美　&　今屋 大雄 -7 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 34 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 31 65
6 金城 あんな　&　阿部 歩望 -7 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 33 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 65
8 境 美玲　&　境 和真 -6 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 35 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 31 66
8 冨田 真起明　&　峯村 怜 -6 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 31 66

10 寺尾 駿逸　&　八代 鷹将 -5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 31 67
11 馬場 千寛　&　馬場 連太郎 -4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 68
12 佐々木 翔大　&　加藤 遼 -3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 33 69
12 藤野 美玲　&　吉永 芽育 -3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 35 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 34 69
12 山根 珊花　&　高橋 優愛 -3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 35 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 69
12 今井 未唯　&　坂本 瑚夏 -3 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 35 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 69
16 二階堂 功一　&　並木 慎太郎 ±0 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 39 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 33 72
16 穐葉 紬　&　篠原 桜司 ±0 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 38 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 72
16 山下 蒼生　&　堀川 杏 ±0 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 34 5 4 4 2 7 4 5 3 4 38 72
19 森田 妃那乃　&　和田 桃香 +1 5 3 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 36 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 37 73
19 石田 華愛　&　早崎 百合愛 +1 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 35 73
21 大友 遥磨　&　島村 凱士 +2 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 37 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 37 74
22 井上 雄貴　&　井上 凱翔 +5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 38 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 39 77
22 名雪 遼斗　&　佐々木 海翔 +5 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 41 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 77
22 織田 希望　&　宇佐見 琉 +5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 38 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 39 77
25 浅野 藍理　&　井上 結心 +6 7 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 7 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 39 78
26 日置 結心　&　米倉 大翔 +13 7 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 42 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 43 85
27 飯沼 一翔　&　前田 春輔 +14 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 44 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 42 86
27 末永 愛実　&　山頭 夏乃 +14 7 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 86
29 小山 璃子　&　西井 梨乃空 +15 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 49 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 38 87
30 諏訪 花織　&　佐藤 維志 +21 8 5 2 4 4 5 6 6 7 47 7 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 46 93
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4

1 稲葉 輝海　&　近藤 大河 68.2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 31 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 30 61 +7.2
1 森田 妃那乃　&　和田 桃香 68.2 5 3 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 36 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 37 73 4.8
3 冨田 真起明　&　峯村 怜 68.4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 31 66 +2.4
4 金城 あんな　&　阿部 歩望 68.6 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 33 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 65 +3.6
5 池田 烈琉　&　小澤 優仁 68.8 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 30 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 28 58 +10.8
6 山根 珊花　&　高橋 優愛 69.0 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 35 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 69 ±0.0
7 根本 悠誠　&　根本 将誠 69.2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 32 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 30 62 +7.2
7 馬場 千寛　&　馬場 連太郎 69.2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 68 +1.2
9 寺尾 駿逸　&　八代 鷹将 69.4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 31 67 +2.4
9 石田 華愛　&　早崎 百合愛 69.4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 35 73 3.6
11 佐々木 翔大　&　加藤 遼 70.2 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 33 69 +1.2
12 境 美玲　&　境 和真 70.8 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 35 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 31 66 +4.8
12 二階堂 功一　&　並木 慎太郎 70.8 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 39 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 33 72 1.2
12 穐葉 紬　&　篠原 桜司 70.8 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 38 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 72 1.2
12 山下 蒼生　&　堀川 杏 70.8 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 34 5 4 4 2 7 4 5 3 4 38 72 1.2
16 南 愛美　&　今屋 大雄 71.0 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 34 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 31 65 +6.0
17 重原 純奈　&　飯田 柚月 71.2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 30 64 +7.2
18 今井 未唯　&　坂本 瑚夏 71.4 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 35 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 69 +2.4
19 戸髙 隆世　&　下﨑 蒼大 71.6 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 32 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 30 62 +9.6
20 浅野 藍理　&　井上 結心 72.0 7 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 7 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 39 78 6.0
21 井上 雄貴　&　井上 凱翔 72.2 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 38 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 39 77 4.8
22 藤野 美玲　&　吉永 芽育 72.6 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 35 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 34 69 +3.6
23 大友 遥磨　&　島村 凱士 72.8 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 37 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 37 74 1.2
24 名雪 遼斗　&　佐々木 海翔 73.4 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 41 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 77 3.6
25 小山 璃子　&　西井 梨乃空 73.8 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 49 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 38 87 13.2
26 日置 結心　&　米倉 大翔 74.2 7 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 42 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 43 85 10.8
27 飯沼 一翔　&　前田 春輔 75.2 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 44 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 42 86 10.8
27 末永 愛実　&　山頭 夏乃 75.2 7 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 86 10.8
29 諏訪 花織　&　佐藤 維志 76.2 8 5 2 4 4 5 6 6 7 47 7 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 46 93 16.8
30 織田 希望　&　宇佐見 琉 77.0 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 38 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 39 77 ±0.0
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